
Ján Živčák - Záhradníctvo MUŠKÁT
Pracovník v záhradníctve

Place of work
Lieskovany 7, 053 21 Lieskovany, Slovensko
Start date in work
16/02/2026
The date the offer was added
26 Jan 2026
Type of employment
fixed-term employment: 9
agreement for the performance of a work assignment
Salary (gross)
€6.50 per hour
odmeny za vykonanú prácu
Number of job vacancies
2

Information about job offer
Job description

Pracovník v záhradníctve, záhradnícke práce, realizácia záhrad, údržba zelene, starostlivosť o
okrasné rastliny

Selection procedure information

zaslanie zivotopisu, osobny pohovor

Working mode

Flexible working hours

Position also suitable for

person from Ukraine
graduates
students
pensioneers

Benefits offered

voľný víkend



Employee requirements
Required education

Primary education
Lower secondary education (vocational)
Vocational Secondary Education
Upper Secondary Education

Length of experience

no requirement for professional experience

General qualifications and prerequisites

communication (dealing with people)
manual dexterity
practical thinking
teamwork

Additional requirements

Vhodne len pre uchádzačov s miestom bydliska okolie Spišská Nová Ves

Employer information
Business Name

Ján Živčák - Záhradníctvo MUŠKÁT

Company Registration Number

33850691

Address

Lieskovany, 05321 Lieskovany, Slovensko

Internet address

http://www.muskat.sk

Characteristics of the company

záhradníctvo, záhradné centrum Lieskovany,
realizácia sadových úprav, údržba zelene

http://www.muskat.sk


Contact person

Dana Živčáková
ved. pracovník
E-mail: muskat@muskat.sk
Phone: +421 905 320 403

Source: worki.sk, Offer ID: 2038183, Classification of jobs (SK ISCO-08): 9214000 Garden and
horticultural labourer, Profession: Crop Production and Forestry Labourer, Working area:
Agriculture, Horticulture, Fishing and Veterinary Medicine
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